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FEC 
FORM 3

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

FEC FORM 3
(Revised 05/2016)

Office 
Use 
Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 52 U.S.C. §30109. 

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)

 (a)  Quarterly Reports:
12-Day PRE-Election Report for the:

 Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
 
 Convention (12C) Special (12S)

30-Day POST-Election Report for the:

 General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED
 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

 in the 
Election on State of



TYPE OR PRINT

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 
AND DISBURSEMENTS

For An Authorized Committee

5. Covering Period through





 in the 
Election on State of

STATE DISTRICT

 

Office Use Only



April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 Year-End Report (YE)

Termination Report (TER) 

(b) 

 Example: If typing, type 
over the lines.

(c) 

12FE4M5

Image# 202601319808408084
01/31/2026 15 : 37

PAGE 1 / 48

3317 S. HIGLEY ROAD

SUITE 114-481

GILBERT AZ 85297

C00903088
AZ 01

PHILLIPS, CAMERON, , , 

PHILLIPS, CAMERON, , , 01 31 2026
 

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

10 01 2025 12 31 2025
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
This Period

6. Net Contributions (other than loans)

 (a) Total Contributions 
  (other than loans) (from Line 11(e)).....

 (b) Total Contribution Refunds 
  (from Line 20(d))...................................

 (c) Net Contributions (other than loans) 
  (subtract Line 6(b) from Line 6(a))....... 	
 
7. Net Operating Expenditures

 (a) Total Operating Expenditures 
  (from Line 17).......................................
 
 (b) Total Offsets to Operating 
  Expenditures (from Line 14).................
 
 (c) Net Operating Expenditures 
  (subtract Line 7(b) from Line 7(a))....... 	
 
8. Cash on Hand at Close of 
 Reporting Period (from Line 27)..................
 
9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 
10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 
 the Committee (Itemize all on
 Schedule C and/or Schedule D).................
 

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 03/2016) Page 2
SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts and Disbursements

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

For further information, contact the Federal Election Commission at 800-424-9530 or visit www.fec.gov.

Image# 202601319808408085

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

52390.07 726017.64

0.00 4754.89

52390.07 721262.75

152329.52 365607.58

0.00 0.00

152329.52 365607.58

685655.17

0.00

332719.00
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

11. CONTRIBUTIONS (other than loans) FROM:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than 
  Political Committees
  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)............
 
  (ii) Unitemized.....................................
  (iii) TOTAL of contributions 
   from individuals ........................

 (b) Political Party Committees..................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs)....................................

 (d) The Candidate.....................................
 (e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 
  (other than loans) 
  (add Lines 11(a)(iii), (b), (c), and (d))...

12. TRANSFERS FROM OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES.....................

13. LOANS:
 (a) Made or Guaranteed by the 
  Candidate.............................................

 (b) All Other Loans....................................
 (c) TOTAL LOANS 
  (add Lines 13(a) and (b)).....................

14. OFFSETS TO OPERATING 
 EXPENDITURES 
 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.).............................

15. OTHER RECEIPTS 
 (Dividends, Interest, etc.)............................

16. TOTAL RECEIPTS (add Lines 
 11(e), 12, 13(c), 14, and 15) 
 (Carry Total to Line 24, page 4).............

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

I. RECEIPTS

 FEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 3




Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

10 01 2025 12 31 2025

Image# 202601319808408086

42950.00 669499.98

610.52 5688.11

43560.52 675188.09

0.00 0.00

8829.55 50829.55

0.00 0.00

52390.07 726017.64

0.00 0.00

0.00 330000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 330000.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

52390.07 1056017.64
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COLUMN B
Election Cycle-to-Date

COLUMN A
Total This Period

17. OPERATING EXPENDITURES......................

18. TRANSFERS TO OTHER 
 AUTHORIZED COMMITTEES......................

19. LOAN REPAYMENTS:
 (a) Of Loans Made or Guaranteed
  by the Candidate..................................

 (b) Of All Other Loans...............................
 (c) TOTAL LOAN REPAYMENTS 
  (add Lines 19(a) and (b))......................

20. REFUNDS OF CONTRIBUTIONS TO:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees...................

 (b) Political Party Committees...................
 (c) Other Political Committees 
  (such as PACs).....................................

 (d) TOTAL CONTRIBUTION REFUNDS 
  (add Lines 20(a), (b), and (c))...............

21. OTHER DISBURSEMENTS..........................

22. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 
 (add Lines 17, 18, 19(c), 20(d), and 21)

II. DISBURSEMENTS

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of DisbursementsFEC Form 3 (Revised 05/2016) Page 4

III. CASH SUMMARY

23. CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF REPORTING PERIOD................................................	

24 TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 16, page 3)......................................................	

25. SUBTOTAL (add Line 23 and Line 24)...................................................................................

26. TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (from Line 22).......................................................	

27. CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF REPORTING PERIOD 
 (subtract Line 26 from Line 25)..............................................................................................	
 

  , , . , , .

Image# 202601319808408087

152329.52 365607.58

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 4754.89

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 4754.89

0.00 0.00

152329.52 370362.47

785594.62

52390.07

837984.69

152329.52

685655.17



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408088

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

BIDWILL, NICOLE, L, , 

3131 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD #210

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-846

1500.00

PHOENIX AZ 85016

ARIZONA CARDINALS VICE PRESIDENT

2026

6500.00

BIDWILL, NICOLE, L, , 

3131 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD #210

85016PHOENIX AZ

ARIZONA CARDINALS VICE PRESIDENT

2026

6500.00

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-852

1500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

BIDWILL, NICOLE, L, , 

3131 EAST CAMELBACK ROAD #210

PHOENIX AZ 85016

ARIZONA CARDINALS VICE PRESIDENT

2026

6500.00

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-853

– 1500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

1500.00

5 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408089

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

BIDWILL, TIMOTHY, F, , 

PO BOX 888

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-847

1500.00

PHOENIX AZ 85001

ARIZONA CARDINALS EXECUTIVE

2026

3500.00

BIDWILL, KRISTY, B, , 

PO BOX 888

85001PHOENIX AZ

GAME TIME COACHING FOUNDER

2026

3000.00

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-850

1500.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

BIDWILL, TIMOTHY, F, , 

PO BOX 888

PHOENIX AZ 85001

ARIZONA CARDINALS EXECUTIVE

2026

3500.00

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-851

– 1500.00

REATTRIBUTION FROM

1500.00

6 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408090

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

BRICKEN, DAVID, , , 

5375 PACIFICA DRIVE

10 01 2025

Transaction ID : A-802

2000.00

SAN DIEGO CA 92109

LONGEVITY&PERFORMANCE INSTITUTE CEO

2026

2000.00

BROWN, WALTER, , , 

7339 EAST MCDONALD DRIVE

85250SCOTTSDALE AZ

DIVERSIFIED PARTNERS CEO

2026

2000.00

10 07 2025

Transaction ID : A-839

2000.00

CHRIST, HAROLD, , , 

PO BOX 2276

FLORENCE AZ 85132

WINDMILL WINERY OWNER

2026

4020.51

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-864

520.51

REDESIGNATION TO

4000.00

7 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408091

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

CHRIST, HAROLD, , , 

PO BOX 2276

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-865

– 520.51

REDESIGNATION FROM

FLORENCE AZ 85132

WINDMILL WINERY OWNER

2026

4020.51

ELWAY, JOHN, , , 

4763 SOUTH ELIZABETH COURT

80113ENGLEWOOD CO

COLORADO CRUSH CEO

2026

2000.00

10 01 2025

Transaction ID : A-798

2000.00

FERY, DEREK, , , 

5406 EAST JUNIPER CANYON DRIVE

CAVE CREEK AZ 85331

LENOVO SALES

2026

500.00

11 10 2025

Transaction ID : A-947

500.00

2500.00

8 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408092

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

FUNK, MELISSA, , , 

PO BOX 11683

10 01 2025

Transaction ID : A-801

1000.00

CHANDLER AZ 85248

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

1000.00

FUNK, RICK, , , 

PO BOX 11683

85248CHANDLER AZ

PENTAGON TECHNOLOGIES MANAGEMENT

2026

1100.00

10 01 2025

Transaction ID : A-800

1000.00

JACOBS, GRETCHEN, , , 

99 EAST VIRGINIA AVENUE #180

PHOENIX AZ 85004

LAW OFFICES OF GRETCHEN JACOBS LTD ATTORNEY

2026

1000.00

11 02 2025

Transaction ID : A-929

1000.00

3000.00

9 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408093

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

KELLY, ROBIN, , , 

3034 EAST AGRITOPIA LOOP NORTH

10 12 2025

Transaction ID : A-905

1500.00

REATTRIBUTION TO

GILBERT AZ 85296

3034 E AGRITOPIA LOOP N, LLC MANAGER

2026

1500.00

KELLY, TIMOTHY, , , 

3034 EAST AGRITOPIA LOOP NORTH

85296GILBERT AZ

SHAMROCK FOODS EXECUTIVE

2026

4500.00

10 12 2025

Transaction ID : A-906

– 1500.00

REATTRIBUTION FROM

KOMER, JEFFREY, , , 

6241 EAST SIENNA BOUQUET PLACE

CAVE CREEK AZ 85331

LENOVO CLIENT MANAGER

2026

500.00

11 06 2025

Transaction ID : A-937

500.00

500.00

10 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408094

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

LOUDERBACK, BRIAN, , , 

3681 EAST SUNNYDALE DRIVE

11 02 2025

Transaction ID : A-928

1000.00

QUEEN CREEK AZ 85142

LENOVO SALES

2026

1000.00

LOWERY, DOMINIX, , , 

8416 EAST VIA DE JARDIN

85258SCOTTSDALE AZ

NICK LOWERY FOUNDATION CEO

2026

500.00

10 01 2025

Transaction ID : A-799

500.00

MESSER, CASIE, , , 

3000 EAST CAMELLIA DRIVE

GILBERT AZ 85296

ALLIANCE BEHAVIORAL PSYCHOLOGIST

2026

2000.00

10 05 2025

Transaction ID : A-835

500.00

2000.00

11 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408095

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

MEZA, ROBERT, , , 

5231 NORTH 22ND DRIVE

11 13 2025

Transaction ID : A-951

1000.00

PHOENIX AZ 85015

AMELIORATE LLC CEO

2026

1000.00

MOYES, JERRY, , , 

13327 NORTH 65TH DRIVE

85304GLENDALE AZ

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

2000.00

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-855

2000.00

SMEDILE, JOHN, , , 

1302 SOUTH CAROLINA AVENUE SOUTHEA

WASHINGTON DC 20003

NAB SVP GOVERNMENT RELATIONS

2026

500.00

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-958

500.00

EARMARK VIA NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF 
BROADCASTERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 

3500.00

12 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408096

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF BROADCASTERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (NABPAC)

1 M STREET, SE

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-958CM

500.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

WASHINGTON DC 20003-3512

C00009985

2026

500.00

PERISTERIS, APOSTOLOS, , , 

650 ISLAND ROAD

33137MIAMI FL

FORTRESS INVESTMENT GROUP INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

2026

7000.00

10 21 2025

Transaction ID : A-910

7000.00

PERISTERIS, APOSTOLOS, , , 

650 ISLAND ROAD

MIAMI FL 33137

FORTRESS INVESTMENT GROUP INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

2026

7000.00

10 21 2025

Transaction ID : A-911

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

7000.00

13 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408097

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

PERISTERIS, APOSTOLOS, , , 

650 ISLAND ROAD

10 21 2025

Transaction ID : A-912

– 3500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

MIAMI FL 33137

FORTRESS INVESTMENT GROUP INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT

2026

7000.00

ROBINSON, KAREN, , , 

908 NUECES STREET #36

78701AUSTIN TX

KWR STRATEGIES TECH CONSULTANT

2026

1000.00

11 02 2025

Transaction ID : A-930

1000.00

SATURDAY, JEFF, , , 

3045 CAMP BRANCH ROAD

BUFORD GA 30519

SATURDAY ENTERPRISES INC CEO

2026

300.00

12 03 2025

Transaction ID : A-990

100.00

1100.00

14 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408098

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

SATURDAY, KAREN, , , 

3045 CAMP BRANCH ROAD

12 03 2025

Transaction ID : A-991

100.00

BUFORD GA 30519

SELF EMPLOYED PHYSICAL THERAPIST

2026

300.00

WALTON, S, ROBSON, , 

PO BOX 1860

72712BENTONVILLE AR

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-954

7000.00

WALTON, S, ROBSON, , 

PO BOX 1860

BENTONVILLE AR 72712

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-955

3500.00

REDESIGNATION TO

7100.00

15 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408099

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WALTON, S, ROBSON, , 

PO BOX 1860

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-956

– 3500.00

REDESIGNATION FROM

BENTONVILLE AR 72712

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

7000.00

KELLY, TIMOTHY, , , 

3034 EAST AGRITOPIA LOOP NORTH

85296GILBERT AZ

SHAMROCK FOODS EXECUTIVE

2026

6000.00

09 29 2025

Transaction ID : A-739O

5000.00

ORIGINAL CONTRIBUTION AS PREVIOUSLY 
REPORTED

ROHR, ERIN, , , 

912 EAST WILLIAMS FIELD ROAD

GILBERT AZ 85295

SELF EMPLOYED EVENT MANAGEMENT

2026

250.00

10 03 2025

Transaction ID : A-829

250.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-10-03

250.00

16 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408100

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD

10 03 2025

Transaction ID : A-829CM

250.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22209

2026

181877.57

CHRIST, HAROLD, , , 

PO BOX 2276

85132FLORENCE AZ

WINDMILL WINERY OWNER

2026

4020.51

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-861

3500.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-10-08

WINRED

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD

ARLINGTON VA 22209

2026

186377.57

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-861CM

4500.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

3500.00

17 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408101

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

SCHWARTZ, DOUG, , , 

322 5TH STREET SOUTHEAST

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-862

1000.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-10-08

WASHINGTON DC 20003

HILLNORTH CONSULTANT

2026

1000.00

WINRED

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD

22209ARLINGTON VA

2026

186377.57

10 08 2025

Transaction ID : A-862CM

4500.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

METZLER, WILLIAM, , , 

6900 EAST CAMELBACK MANOR DRIVE

PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

500.00

10 10 2025

Transaction ID : A-869

500.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-10-10

1500.00

18 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408102

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WINRED

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD

10 10 2025

Transaction ID : A-869CM

500.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

ARLINGTON VA 22209

2026

186877.57

CHUNG, PETER, , , 

1952 FOREST VIEW AVENUE

94010HILLSBOROUGH CA

SUMMIT PARTNERS INVESTMENTS

2026

3500.00

10 17 2025

Transaction ID : A-896

3500.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-10-17

WINRED

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD

ARLINGTON VA 22209

2026

190647.57

10 17 2025

Transaction ID : A-896CM

3770.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

3500.00

19 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408103

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

FLEETHAM, JEFF, , , 

127 WEST PEPPER PLACE #420

11 03 2025

Transaction ID : A-935

500.00

EARMARK VIA WINRED ON 2025-11-03

MESA AZ 85201

RETIRED RETIRED

2026

500.00

WINRED

1776 WILSON BOULEVARD

22209ARLINGTON VA

2026

191147.57

11 03 2025

Transaction ID : A-935CM

500.00

EARMARKED-CONDUIT DETAILS. CONDUIT 
CONTRIBUTION LIMIT NOT AFFECTED.

500.00

42950.00

20 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .

    , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)................................................................ 	 


  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date


Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

     , , .

FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  
Detailed Summary Page

 11a  11b  11c  11d

 12  13b 13a  14  15

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

Image# 202601319808408104

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

FS VICTORY FUND

502 6TH STREET

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-961

1329.55

HUDSON WI 54016

C00920694

2026

1329.55

LETS GET TO WORK PAC

PO BOX 130708

33681TAMPA FL

C00692327

2026

5000.00

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-953

5000.00

VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS, INC. POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (VERIZON PAC)

1300 I ST NW, STE 500 EAST

ATTN: TAYLOR CRAIG

WASHINGTON DC 20005

C00186288

2026

2500.00

11 14 2025

Transaction ID : A-960

2500.00

8829.55

8829.55

21 48

pbasupally
Typewritten Text



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408105

22 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

AMERICAN EXPRESS

PO BOX 60189 12 08 2025

CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91716

TRAVEL

1452.10

Transaction ID : B-1002

DELTA AIRLINES

1030 DELTA BOULEVARD 12 08 2025

ATLANTA GA 30354

TRAVEL

746.96

Transaction ID : B-1003

UBER

1455 MARKET STREET 12 08 2025

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL

171.08

Transaction ID : B-1005

1452.10

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408106

23 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

DIAMOND TAXI

86-54 233RD STREET 12 08 2025

QUEENS NY 11427

TRAVEL

315.59

Transaction ID : B-1006

AMERICAN EXPRESS

PO BOX 60189 10 07 2025

CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91716

TRAVEL - CATERING & EXPS - SEE BELOW

15275.82

Transaction ID : B-882

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4333 AMON CARTER BOULEVARD 10 07 2025

TXFORT WORTH 76155

TRAVEL

1888.98

Transaction ID : B-883

15275.82

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408107

24 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

DELTA AIRLINES

1030 DELTA BOULEVARD 10 07 2025

ATLANTA GA 30354

TRAVEL

1276.96

Transaction ID : B-884

CB & CB HIGLEY

4604 SOUTH HIGLEY ROAD 10 07 2025

GILBERT AZ 85297

CATERING

524.59

Transaction ID : B-885

FRY'S

6470 SOUTH HIGLEY ROAD 10 07 2025

AZGILBERT 85298

OFFICE SUPPLIES

250.09

Transaction ID : B-886

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408108

25 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

TEDS BULLETIN

1005 FIRST STREET NORTHEAST 10 07 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

MEALS

258.47

Transaction ID : B-889

UBER

1455 MARKET STREET 10 07 2025

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL

399.19

Transaction ID : B-890

WASHINGTON MARRIOTT

1005 FIRST STREET NORTHEAST 10 07 2025

DCWASHINGTON 20002

TRAVEL

2171.45

Transaction ID : B-891

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408109

26 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

TELL YOUR FRIENDS

17797 NORTH SCOTTSDALE ROAD 10 07 2025

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

CATERING

7980.00

Transaction ID : B-892

AMERICAN EXPRESS

PO BOX 60189 11 07 2025

CITY OF INDUSTRY CA 91716

TRAVEL - MTG FEES & SHIPPING - SEE BELOW

3189.18

Transaction ID : B-965

AMERICAN AIRLINES

4333 AMON CARTER BOULEVARD 11 07 2025

TXFORT WORTH 76155

TRAVEL

998.96

Transaction ID : B-966

3189.18

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408110

27 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

ARIZONA FEDERATION OF REPUBLICAN WOMEN

8110 SOUTH HOUGHTON ROAD 11 07 2025

TUCSON AZ 85747

MEETING REGISTRATION FEES

250.00

Transaction ID : B-967

DELTA AIRLINES

1030 DELTA BOULEVARD 11 07 2025

ATLANTA GA 30354

TRAVEL

1101.92

Transaction ID : B-968

UPS

3317 SOUTH HIGLEY ROAD 11 07 2025

AZGILBERT 85295

POSTAGE

277.29

Transaction ID : B-970

0.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408111

28 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

UBER

1455 MARKET STREET 11 07 2025

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

TRAVEL

26.70

Transaction ID : B-971

ADOBE BAR & GRILL

2400 BILTMORE ESTATES DRIVE 11 07 2025

PHOENIX AZ 85016

MEALS

205.29

Transaction ID : B-972

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 10 01 2025

TXDALLAS 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

490.70

Transaction ID : B-797

490.70

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-
AMERICAN EXPRESS



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408112

29 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 10 05 2025

DALLAS TX 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

20.30

Transaction ID : B-836

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 10 07 2025

DALLAS TX 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

80.30

Transaction ID : B-838

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 10 21 2025

TXDALLAS 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

280.30

Transaction ID : B-909

380.90



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408113

30 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 11 02 2025

DALLAS TX 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

129.20

Transaction ID : B-931

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 11 10 2025

DALLAS TX 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

20.30

Transaction ID : B-948

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 11 13 2025

TXDALLAS 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

40.30

Transaction ID : B-950

189.80



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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Memo Item
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Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408114

31 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

ANEDOT

1920 MCKINNEY AVENUE 12 03 2025

DALLAS TX 75201

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

8.30

Transaction ID : B-989

ARENA DIGITAL & MAIL LLC

1260 STRINGHAM AVENUE #400 12 03 2025

SALT LAKE CITY UT 84106

FUNDRAISING SOFTWARE

1500.00

Transaction ID : B-983

ARENA DIGITAL & MAIL LLC

1260 STRINGHAM AVENUE #400 12 12 2025

UTSALT LAKE CITY 84106

FUNDRAISING SERVICES

4000.00

Transaction ID : B-997

5508.30



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 

for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

Category/
Type

17 18 19a 19b

20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408115

32 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

CADDIE SHACK GOLF LLC

4588 SOUTH HIGLEY ROAD 12 01 2025

#105

GILBERT AZ 85297

OFFICE RENT

4000.00

Transaction ID : B-979

CHESTNUT 520 CONSULTING

7236 WEST EMILE ZOLA AVENUE 10 08 2025

PEORIA AZ 85381

FUNDRAISING SERVICES

15420.00

Transaction ID : B-841

CHESTNUT 520 CONSULTING

7236 WEST EMILE ZOLA AVENUE 11 03 2025

AZPEORIA 85381

FUNDRAISING SERVICES

3000.00

Transaction ID : B-925

22420.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408116

33 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC

1825 EYE STREET 10 08 2025

#900

WASHINGTON DC 20006

LEGAL CONSULTING

4635.50

Transaction ID : B-843

DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC

1825 EYE STREET 11 07 2025

#900

WASHINGTON DC 20006

LEGAL CONSULTING

708.00

Transaction ID : B-945

EL CHORRO

5550 EAST LINCOLN DRIVE 10 10 2025

AZPARADISE VALLEY 85253

CATERING

11.14

Transaction ID : B-879

5354.64



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
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	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408117

34 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

FOX CORPORATION

101 CONSTITUTION AVENUE NORTHWEST 10 08 2025

#200 W

WASHINGTON DC 20001

CATERING

932.40

Transaction ID : B-845

FULCRUM INTEL LLC

1230 2ND AVENUE SOUTH 11 11 2025

NASHVILLE TN 37210

RESEARCH SERVICES

4000.00

Transaction ID : B-946

IN COMPLIANCE

PO BOX 751271 10 10 2025

NVLAS VEGAS 89136

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

3516.25

Transaction ID : B-842

8448.65



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Type
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
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Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408118

35 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

IN COMPLIANCE

PO BOX 751271 11 07 2025

LAS VEGAS NV 89136

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

3589.70

Transaction ID : B-944

IN COMPLIANCE

PO BOX 751271 10 22 2025

LAS VEGAS NV 89136

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

3503.25

Transaction ID : B-973

IN COMPLIANCE

PO BOX 751271 12 08 2025

NVLAS VEGAS 89136

COMPLIANCE CONSULTING

3524.70

Transaction ID : B-995

10617.65
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408119

36 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

IN COMPLIANCE

PO BOX 751271 12 08 2025

LAS VEGAS NV 89136

OFFICE SUPPLIES & POSTAGE

500.59

Transaction ID : B-996

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS: POLITICAL

4142 ADAMS AVENUE 11 04 2025

SUITE 103-550

SAN DIEGO CA 92116

SOFTWARE & SUPPORT

1250.00

Transaction ID : B-1090

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS: POLITICAL

4142 ADAMS AVENUE 10 02 2025

SUITE 103-550

CASAN DIEGO 92116

SOFTWARE & SUPPORT

1250.00

Transaction ID : B-818

3000.59



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)..................................................................... 


FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408120

37 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS: POLITICAL

4142 ADAMS AVENUE 12 02 2025

SUITE 103-550

SAN DIEGO CA 92116

SOFTWARE & SUPPORT

1250.00

Transaction ID : B-993

NICOLL STRATEGIES

6313 NORTH 181ST AVENUE 10 03 2025

CITRUS PARK AZ 85355

GENERAL CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

6500.00

Transaction ID : B-832

NICOLL STRATEGIES

6313 NORTH 181ST AVENUE 11 03 2025

AZCITRUS PARK 85355

GENERAL CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

6500.00

Transaction ID : B-924

14250.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Category/
Type
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20a 20b 20c 21

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408121

38 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 10 03 2025

#103-116

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

GENERAL CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

6000.00

Transaction ID : B-833

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 10 03 2025

#103-116

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

DIGITAL MANAGEMENT

6250.00

Transaction ID : B-834

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 10 10 2025

#103-116

AZSCOTTSDALE 85254

DESIGN & PRINT SERVICES

2718.85

Transaction ID : B-914

14968.85



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408122

39 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 10 10 2025

#103-116

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

SEE BELOW/TRAVEL & ITEMIZED EXPS.

7708.99

Transaction ID : B-916

PRODIGY WRAPS

5006 EAST DOWNING STREET 10 10 2025

MESA AZ 85205

DESIGN & PRINTING SERVICES

4500.00

Transaction ID : B-917

UBER

1455 MARKET STREET 10 10 2025

CASAN FRANCISCO 94103

TRAVEL

620.24

Transaction ID : B-918

7708.99

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-RDP 
STRATEGIES

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-RDP 
STRATEGIES



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408123

40 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WASHINGTON MARRIOTT

1005 FIRST STREET NORTHEAST 10 10 2025

WASHINGTON DC 20002

TRAVEL

1596.63

Transaction ID : B-919

GOOGLE.COM

1600 AMPHITHEATRE PARKWAY 10 10 2025

MOUNTAIN VIEW CA 94043

SOFTWARE

403.24

Transaction ID : B-920

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 11 03 2025

#103-116

AZSCOTTSDALE 85254

GENERAL CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

6000.00

Transaction ID : B-922

6000.00

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-RDP 
STRATEGIES

MEMO: SUBVENDOR OF-RDP 
STRATEGIES



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
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 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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(check only one)Use separate schedule(s) 
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408124

41 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 11 03 2025

#103-116

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

DIGITAL MANAGEMENT

6250.00

Transaction ID : B-923

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 12 03 2025

#103-116

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

DIGITAL MANAGEMENT

6250.00

Transaction ID : B-980

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 12 03 2025

#103-116

AZSCOTTSDALE 85254

GENERAL CAMPAIGN CONSULTING

6000.00

Transaction ID : B-981

18500.00



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)........................................................................
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Category/
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408125

42 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

RDP STRATEGIES

6501 EAST GREENWAY PARKWAY 12 03 2025

#103-116

SCOTTSDALE AZ 85254

RESEARCH SERVICES

13700.00

Transaction ID : B-982

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 10 03 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

295.50

Transaction ID : B-830

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 10 08 2025

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

177.30

Transaction ID : B-863

14172.80



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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

FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408126

43 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 10 10 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

19.70

Transaction ID : B-867

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 10 17 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

148.56

Transaction ID : B-903

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 11 03 2025

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

19.70

Transaction ID : B-933

187.96



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
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FEC Schedule B (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

A. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

B. Date of Disbursement

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code	

C. Date of Disbursement

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408127

44 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 11 06 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

20.30

Transaction ID : B-938

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 11 07 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

3.94

Transaction ID : B-940

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 11 19 2025

VAARLINGTON 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

0.80

Transaction ID : B-977

25.04



SCHEDULE B  (FEC Form 3)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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A. Date of Disbursement
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B. Date of Disbursement
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 City  State Zip Code	
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Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:
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Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify) 

Purpose of Disbursement

Candidate Name

Office Sought: House

   Senate

   President

State: District:

Category/
Type

Disbursement For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)


 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

Amount of Each Disbursement this Period

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

FEC Identification Number

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

	 ▲	 ▲	 ▲	 ,	 ,	 .

Memo Item

Memo Item

Memo Item

C

C

C

Image# 202601319808408128

45 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

WINRED TECHNICAL SERVICES LLC

PO BOX 9891 11 28 2025

ARLINGTON VA 22219

MERCHANT PROCESSING FEES

0.80

Transaction ID : B-984

0.80

152142.77



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

   , , .
   , , .




   , , .   , , .   , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 

 
Yes No. % (apr)

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

Other (specify) 

LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	

1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202601319808408129

4846

Transaction ID : C-433

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

FEELY, THOMAS, JAMES, , 

2026

3317 S. HIGLEY ROAD
SUITE 114-481

GILBERT AZ 85297

300000.00 0.00 300000.00

0.0006 30 2025 12/31/2026

300000.00



SCHEDULE C  (FEC Form 3)

LOANS

PAGE  OF

Use separate schedule(s) 
for each category of the 
Detailed Summary Page

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional).....................................................................

TOTALS This Period (last page in this line only)................................................................. 	

FEC Schedule C (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Carry outstanding balance only to LINE 3, Schedule D, for this line. If no Schedule D, carry forward to appropriate line of Summary.

Name of Employer

Occupation

List All Endorsers or Guarantors (if any) to Loan Source

   , , .
   , , .




   , , .   , , .   , , .

Original Amount of Loan Cumulative Payment To Date  Balance Outstanding at Close of This Period

  Date Incurred Date Due Interest Rate Secured: 

 
Yes No. % (apr)

Election: 

 Primary 

 General

Other (specify) 

LOAN SOURCE  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	

1. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

2. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

3. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

Name of Employer

Occupation

4. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address

City State ZIP Code	    , , .
Amount 
Guaranteed 
Outstanding:

TERMS

FOR LINE NUMBER: 
(check only one)  13a

 13b

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

Memo Item

Personal Funds of the Candidate

(If none, enter 0)

Image# 202601319808408130

4847

Transaction ID : C-878

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

FEELY, THOMAS, JAMES, , 

2026

3317 S. HIGLEY ROAD
SUITE 114-481

GILBERT AZ 85297

30000.00 0.00 30000.00

0.0009 30 2025 12/31/2026

30000.00

330000.00



SCHEDULE D  (FEC Form 3)

DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS
Excluding Loans

(Use separate
schedule(s) 

for each 
numbered line)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

    , , .
    , , .

1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)....................................................................

2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only).......................................................

 

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only)...................................

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only) 


A.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .

FEC Schedule D (Form 3) (Revised 05/2016)

Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

    , , .

    , , .




Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

B. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code	

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

C.  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Payment This Period

    , , .
Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period

    , , .

Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period

    , , .
Amount Incurred This Period

    , , .

Nature of Debt (Purpose):

PAGE  OF

FOR LINE NUMBER:  
(check only one)  9

 10

 

48 48

FEELY FOR CONGRESS

DICKINSON WRIGHT PLLC

1825 EYE STREET
#900

WASHINGTON DC 20006

LEGAL CONSULTING

Transaction ID : D-998

0.00

2719.00 0.00 2719.00

2719.00

2719.00

330000.00

332719.00


